Rerd PN DESCRIPTION Jouan]
1 [ Hoon 1/4° FLATVASHER 2
2 | Hooze 1/4-20 x 1/2" HEX_HEAD M/S GZINC) 2
3 [ Hoo4s 1/4-20 NYLON STOP NUT CZINC) 2
4 | woos 1/4* EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (ZINC) 4
5 [ Howe 1/2* FLATVASHER (ZINC) 13
6 | woss 8-32 HEX NUT CZINO) 2
7 | Hoess 3/8" FLATWASHER (ZINC) 1
8 | Ho3os 3/8-16 HEX NUT (ZING) 3
9 [ Hoato 3/8-16 HEX NYLON STOP NUT (ZINC) 1
10 [ voas 1/2-13 HEX NUT QZINC) 13
11 | H0443  [1/4-20 x 3/4° FLAT SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREV (ZINO)| 2
12 | Hoss2 1/4-20 x 5/8 SHCS CZINC) 2
13 [ Huse 1/2* CHROME STEEL BALL 3
14 | H1306 [ 10-32 x 3/8' PHILPHKS TYPE F* SELF THREADING @INO)| 30
15 [ sz 1/4-20 x 5/8° HEX HEAD M/S CZINC) 2
16 | w308 1/2-13 x 1 SOCKET SET CUP POINT 3
17 [ 309 1/2-13 x 1-1/4* HEX HEAD M/S GRADE S | 6
18 [ w31 1/2-13 x 3/4” HEX HEAD M/S GRADE S| 6
15[ wan 1/4% x 2-1/4* CLEVIS PIN 1
20| Hae 3/16 x 1° SPLIT ROLL PIN 9
21| g 1/4-20 x_5/8° COUPLING NUT 2

B 3/16' x 1-1/4° CLEVIS PIN (SS) 1
23| Haie 3/16° x 7/8° HARD DOWEL PIN 2
24| Haw 3/32" x 172" COTTER PIN (S9) 2
25| 318 | 3/8-16 x 3/4° SOCKET BUTTON HEAD M/S | 8

[26 [ wiaw 3/8-16 x 3-1/2" HEAX HEAD M/S (SS) 1
27| wizeo 5/16" x 5/16 SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW | 4

|28 | Hige1r [ 5/16'Dx7/16'0Dx1/4°LG bRONZE SLEEVE BEARING| 4 |
29| wizee 5/16-18 x 1/4° SOCKET SET CUP PONT | 3
30 | 1323 | 5/8°IDx3/4'TDI-1/4'LG BRONZE SLEEVE BEARING| 3
31 [ 3es 3/8" EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (ZINC) 2
32| Hses PUSH BOLT SLIDING DODR LOCK 1
33| wi3es 3/16 SWIVEL EYE BOLT SNAP 1
34| Hze7 MDS-FILLED NYLON-6 VEAR STRIP 35
3s| wises MDS-FILLED NYLON 6/6 2 WIDE STRIP | 2*
36 | HI329 | MUSIC IRE TORSION SPRING (LH. or RH. VOUND| 1
37| w3k 8-32 EYE BOLT (ZING 1
38| 331 | 1-1/2" HARD DRAVN STEEL EXTENSION SPRING [ 1
39 | HI332 | 2-5/26 HARD DRAVN STEEL CONPRESSION SPRING | 1
40 | H1333 |8 x 3/8' 90 DEG. C'SUN-HEAD SOLID RASS RIVET| 2
41 [BV-1030-DL [ LOVER LOCKING BOLT WELDED ASSEMBLY | 1
42 [BV-1030-DU| UPPER LOCKING BOLT WELDED ASSEMBLY | 1

2
3
13
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
2

43 | BW-1061 HANDLE LINK

44 | BW-1885 JAMB_HINGE

45 | BW-2074 FLANGE ROD WELDED ASSEMBLY
46 | BW-2068 DOOR WELDMENT

47 | BW-2069 FRAME WELDMENT

48 | Bw-2313 REAR SLIDE PLATE, LOCK BOX
49 | BW-2320-A REAR COVER PANEL, BOTTOM

50 | BW-2320-B | REAR COVER PANEL, TOP WITH KEY HOOK
S1 | Bw-2321 REAR COVER PANEL, CENTER
52 | Bw-2328 DOOR HINGE

53 | BW-2339 SIDE_FLANGE, LEFT SIDE

54 | BW-2339 SIDE FLANGE, RIGHT SIDE

55 | BW-2340 TOP_FLANGE

56 | BW-2342-A INSIDE HANDLE ARBOR WELDMENT
57 | BW-2356 HINGE PIN

S8 | Bw-2361 HANDLE CRANK, BOLTWORK

59 | BW-2366-A INTERLOCK WELDMENT

60 | BW-2367 INTERLOCK BRACKET

61 | BW-2403-A | ESCAPE LEVER WELDMENT, LOCK LINKAGE
62 | BW-2404 MOUNTING BRACKET, LOCK LINKAGE
63 W-2406 LEVER, LOCK LINKAGE

64 | Bw-2408 CAM PLATE, BOLTWORK

65 W-2409 HORIZONTAL LOCK BOLT, BOLTWORK
66 BX-626 HANDLE ARBOR, OUTER

67 SAFE_HANDLE

A

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY

APPARATUS WITHOUT PERMISSION

PLOT -
SCALE: 1000

(51O products Group, inc.

ROV B.DE THERAGE
SEALEr 1000 = 1000 ALLOVANCE:

TOLERANCES I.N.ESS‘ OTHERWISE NOTED:

CLASS S VAULT DOOR

9/26/01 95-828




